Part number:
Date:
Edited by:
Checked by:
Revison:
FM
Module: 45mm x 45mm
Plastic:  PA 6 GF30
Wallplates for all common 45mm x 45mm
systems, suitable example for:
- Underfloor systems
- Supply column
- Profiles
- UP - installations
- Table Mounting Systems
- Control cabinet
- Cable trunk
Available colors:
45x45 Module
RoHS / REACH
 COMPLIANT
E NV
electronic components GmbH
M E D I  A   T  E  C  H N O L  O G Y
Note:
Technical modifications reserved;
no responsibility is acceptefor the accuracy of this information.
45x45, HDMI-Female 0,15m cable,white
21.07.2016
21.07.2016
21.07.2016
AB
AB
PS-UP-45-091XXX
Front few:  HDMI Female
Rear few:  HDMI Female (length ~ 0,15m)
mounting depth: 24mm (without cable)
(min.)
PS-UP-45-091ANT = anthracite similar RAL 7021
PS-UP-45-091RWS = pure white similar RAL 9010
Part number:
Date:
Edited by:
Checked by:
Revison:
FM
RoHS / REACH
 COMPLIANT
E NV
electronic components GmbH
M E D I  A   T  E  C  H N O L  O G Y
Note:
Technical modifications reserved;
no responsibility is acceptefor the accuracy of this information.
45x45, HDMI-Female 0,15m cable,white
21.07.2016
21.07.2016
21.07.2016
AB
AB
PS-UP-45-091XXX
2*4 - 40 UNC
Conductor: 4Px28AWG
Conductor: 7C*28AWG
Mylar: AL/MY
Braid: 96#/0.12mm AL
Jacket: Ø 7.30mm PVC
Drain Wire: 4Cx28AWG
Insulation: 8 core, Foamed PE `OD Ø 0.75mm
Insulation: 7 core, OD Ø 0.6mm
      HDPE (1 twisted)
Covering AL/Mylar: 4x (8+11) al/my/my
Product Accord HDMI1.4 with Support 1080p
OTHER TOLERANCE: ± 0.2